Carrollwood Recreation District Board
 1
Carrollwood Recreation District Board Executive Meeting Minutes
November 14, 2022
THESE MEETING MINUTES ARE NOT A WORD FOR WORD TRANSCRIPT OF WHAT WAS SAID.
THE NOTES CAPTURE THE ESSENCE AND MEANING OF ALL DIALOGUE WHILE TRANSCRIBING
EXACT PHRASING AS CLOSELY AS POSSIBLE.
1. Call To Order

●
●
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES WATTAGE DISTRIBUTION VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP FINISH COLOR     OPTIONS
CERTIFICATIONS
ALCK 75W G3    - 9,000L
105W G3  - 13,000L
150W G3  - 19,000L
200W G3   - 24,000L
230W G3  - 33,600L
300W G3  - 54,400L
420W G3  - 67,200L
T3M  - Type III
T4M  - Type IV
T5M  - Type V
UNV - 120/277 Volt
HV     - 347-480 Volt
3K   - 3000K 80 CRI
4K   - 4000K 80 CRI
5K   - 5000K 90 CRI
BZ    - Bronze
BK    - Black
WH  - White
DA  - Direct Arm Mount
AA  - Adjustable Arm
RA   - Round Pole Adapt
WM- Wall Mount Adapt
  ALCK -
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
Example
REV4-Nov 2016
Note:  This product is imported
	CRD 11.14.2022.pdf
	Carrollwood Recreation District Board Executive Meeting Minutes
	November 14, 2022
	1. Call To Order
	2. Roll Call (rolled not called for Executive Meeting)
	Members present:
	Carrollwood Recreation District Board Public Hearing and  Regular Meeting Minutes
	November 14, 2022
	1.  Call To Order
	2.  Roll Call
	UTrustees:
	Members present:
	3.  Determination of Quorum
	 PUBLIC COMMENT CLOSED AT 6:34 p.m.
	 Vote: 9 in favor; 0 opposed
	
	Mark Georgiades — Treasurer Matters:
	Mark Snellgrove – President
	 Vote: 9 in favor; 0 opposed
	Dr. Anna Brown — Recreation Center & Tennis:
	 CCA Liaison – no one present.
	 Trustee Costa: Made a motion to adjourn
	 Motion Seconded by Trustee Giunta
	 Vote: 9 in favor; 0 opposed